
THE MIRON Family
We're the Mirons!
A full time RVing family of 4. We hit the road in 2020 and haven't 
looked back. We've circled the US twice and we love taking our 
followers along for the adventure. Over the years we're built a 
following that appreciates our honesty, transparency, and comedy. 
Whether it's travel, fitness, humor, or family life our followers are 
here for it! This gives us the opportunity to connect brands we love 
with the people who love us.

SOCIAL MEDIA

Hello

OUR SOCIALS
We have multiple Social Media pages that have developed over 
time. Our Miron On The Move pages focus on travel, family, and 
adventure. Anita's pages focus on health, fitness, fashion, and 
motherhood. We have one unique page, @how.to.be.married, that 
is all about married life and humor.

Miron's On the Move

The Anita Miron

How To Be Married
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STATISTICS
1,250,00 107 90.2M 1.2B

Million Followers Reels with over
1M views in

60 days

Most Viewed
Reel

Impressions on
Facebook alone

SERVICES
All Mirons on the Move
The Anita Miron IG
The Anita Miron FB
The Anita Miron Both(FB, IG)
How to be Married
Every Page

$1200
$1500
$2000
$3000
$2000
$5000

BRAND I’VE WORKED WITH

Long Term Contacts are available and negotiable depending on 
the number of pages and posts. Most common LTC
for us is 3 Months/All Pages: 2 reels per month and 2 IG stories 
$6000/ month

Whitelisting UGC is also available at $1500 per vide


