THE MIRON Family

Hello

We're the Mirons!

A full time RVing family of 4. We hit the road in 2020 and haven't looked back. We've circled the US twice and we love taking our followers along for the adventure. Over the years we're built a following that appreciates our honesty, transparency, and comedy. Whether it's travel, fitness, humor, or family life our followers are here for it! This gives us the opportunity to connect brands we love with the people who love us.

OUR SOCIALS

We have multiple Social Media pages that have developed over time. Our Miron On The Move pages focus on travel, family, and adventure. Anita's pages focus on health, fitness, fashion, and motherhood. We have one unique page, @how.to.be.married, that is all about married life and humor.

SOCIAL MEDIA



STATISTICS

1,250,00 **Million Followers**

107 Reels with over 1M views in 60 days

90.2M Most Viewed Reel

1.2B Impressions on Facebook alone

SERVICES

All Mirons on the Move	\$1200
The Anita Miron IG	\$1500
The Anita Miron FB	\$2000
The Anita Miron Both(FB, IG)	\$3000
How to be Married	\$2000
Every Page	\$5000

Long Term Contacts are available and negotiable depending on the number of pages and posts. Most common LTC for us is 3 Months/All Pages: 2 reels per month and 2 IG stories \$6000/ month

Whitelisting UGC is also available at \$1500 per vide

BRAND I'VE WORKED WITH





ColonBroom

VELOTRIC[®]



















